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MRT Antequera Equestrian FincaHotels, Bed & Breakfast & Rural Tourism in Antequera 2,000,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

1648m²

27000m²

20

0

Yes

--

--

--

--

Antequera

Hotels, Bed & Breakfast & Rural Tourism

Equestrian finca on the outskirts of Antequera with 20 guestrooms and stables and indoor riding arena. The property

can be purchased as a business.  The property is set in 27,000 m2 of land and is extremely well-kept and in excellent

condition,  There are 30 horse boxes and swimming pool.  In order to protect the privacy of the owner we give only the

approximate location of the property on the map. We will be happy to provide further information and photos on

request.  Proof of capital will be required by the vendor!


